5 September 2022 -
11 September 2022

September 2022 October 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1 2

56 7 8 91011 34567 89
1213 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday 5 September
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 6 September

Wednesday 7 September
| 1500 - 21:30 votable business -~
- 17:30-19:30 FG PP Meeting =

Thursday 8 September
1200 - 13:00 Team Meeting =

Friday 9 September
| 00:00 Parliamentary Party Think In (Ormonde Hotel, Kilkenny) =

[100:30 - 23:30 Block

Saturday 10 September
| +00:00 Parliamentary Party Think In (Ormonde Hotel, Kilkenny) -

Sunday 11 September

Madigan, Josepha

30/11/2022 10:14



12 September 2022 -
18 September 2022

September 2022 October 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1 2

56 7 8 91011 3456 7 89
1213 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday 12 September
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 13 September
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Friday 16 September
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 17 September

Sunday 18 September

Madigan, Josepha
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[ 12:15 - 13:15 Webex meeting changed: Minister Madigan
meeting in relation to budget - Cisco Webex

[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

September 2022 October 2022
1 9 September 2022 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1 2
56 7 8 91011 34567809
25 September 2022 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
Monday 19 September Tuesday 20 September

10:00 - 10:30 Opening of NCSE Staff Conference (Radisson Blue
Hotel, Athlone

Wednesday 21 September
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[ 14:00 - 15:00 Webex meeting scheduled: Meeting Re: Budget
2023 - Cisco Webex

Friday 23 September
[100:30 - 23:30 Block i
[¥13:00 - 14:30 oD Autumn Lunch 2022

Sunday 25 September

Madigan, Josepha

30/11/2022 10:14



26 September 2022 -
2 October 2022

September 2022 October 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1 2

56 7 8 91011 3456 7 89
1213 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday 26 September

[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
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14:00 - 15:00 Ellenfield Community College Harvest Fair and the
Opening of the ASD Classes Oak and Apollo (The Thatch Rd,
Whitehall D9)

Friday 30 September

[100:30 - 23:30 Block i

11:00 - 11:30 CEIST Education Conference (Hodson Bay Hotel
Athlone N37 XR82)

Saturday 1 October

Sunday 2 October

Madigan, Josepha

30/11/2022 10:14



